Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

.
170
Ordering Information
Cable specifications
DN  10  － 26  S（ ） (1)  Series Number: DN
(2)  Type
10:  Right Angle DIp Type
30:  IDC Plug Type
50:  Crimp Type
(3)  No. of Pins: 20, 26, 36 and 50 way
(4)  P: Plug
S: Receptacle
(5)  Shell
CVE1:  Angle Cable Exit Shell
CV1:    Straight Cable Exit Shell
(6)  Applicable Wire
2628:  AWG#26 ~ AWG#28
(7)  Type of Contact Pin
PC1:  Bulk Pin Contact
PC2:  Chain Pin Contact
(8)  Specification
(50):  RoHS compliant
(1) (2) (3) (4) (8)
DN   － 26   － CVE 1
(1) (3) (5)
DN  50  － 2628   PC 1
(1) (2) (6) (7)
Specifications and Material
Main specifications
Current capacity 3A
Rated voltage AC 200V
Insulation
resistance
5000mΩon higher
at DC 500V
Contact
resistance
20mΩor less
at DC 100mA
Withstand
voltage
1 minute AC 1000 Vrms
Main materials used
Shell Aluminum dei-cash Silver coating
Black
Selective gold plating
PBT*
Phosphor bronze
Insulator
Contacts
*UL94V-0
N: Pin
Pin: AWG#28(7/0.127)
AWG#26(7/0.16)